Place Name

Aaron Jacobs
Michaiah Robinson
David Darrell
Jahmari Sutton
Jahquil Hill

Kane Crichlow
Ryan Outerbridge
Matteo Dill

Sajan Harvey
Tariq Simons
Jayden Ming
Shomuri Simons
Iziah Tucker
Robert Edwards
Shaquan Sampson
Jahkeylo Burgess
Treyshun Sanders
Tahjae Welch
Messiah Greaves
Malik A.D. Joell
Robert Thomas
Selah Tuzo

Azaria Robinson
Quinnae Outerbridge
Alizay Furbert
Rajae Paul

Kacy Butterfield
Jalun Hassell
Charlie Keyes
Mikaela Outerbridge
Jade Johnson
T'Syi Showers

Overall Finish List

Road Race
Team Bib No Age Gender
44 12
71 14
100 14
85 15
42 15
24 11
64 9
26 11
39 11
81 11
57 11
79 14
88 9
31 11
73 12
20 12
74 14
92 13
36 11
45 10
87 10
89 8
70 12
63 13
34 13
65 12
22 14
40 11
50 13
62 11
47 8
76 8

Heritage Day Junior Classic

Total Time

ETT7T7mTILLLLILE TN LL<L KL

1/2011-12
1/16 13-15
2/16 13-15
3/16 13-15
4/16 13-15
2/2011-12
1/22 8-10
3/20 11-12
4/2011-12
5/20 11-12
6/20 11-12
5/16 13-15
2/22 8-10
7/20 11-12
8/2011-12
9/20 11-12
6/16 13-15
7/16 13-15
1/12 11-12
3/22 8-10
4/22 8-10
1/10 8-10
2/1211-12
1/1 13-15
8/16 13-15

10/2011-12

9/16 13-15

11/2011-12
10/16 13-15

3/12 11-12
2/10 8-10
5/22 8-10

11:17
11:30
11:38
11:52
11:57
12:00
12:02
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:15
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:48
12:48
12:54
12:54
12:57
13:01
13.07
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:19



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Owen Neal

Adam Larson

Charlie Riker
Mazhye Burchall
Scott Redmond
Z'Dao Dill

Gabriel Jones

Tyler Kelly

Zhnjah Wolffe
Kheary Swan

Meko Adrian Lightbourne
John Dragonetti
Jahzai Woodley-Tear
Kyjah Simons
Christen Lugo-Elisox
Laura Hope

Tajae' Paul

Osei Beach
Alexander Southern
Alexander Wither-Clarke
Jory Dublin

Alyssa Rowse
Matisse K.G. Bascome
Makaila Albouy
Kearje Davis

Marcus Scotland
Samuel Lipschutz
Senoj Mitchell

Zahra Wilson

Stefan Ackah Simons
Seth Hardtman
Nabiilah Nasir
Rebecca Harrison
Adam Kierman

Kijah Albouy

Llineiko Millett
Charis Burrows

60
51
69
19
68
28
48
49
96
86
52
29
97
77
54
43
66
15
83
95
30
72
14
12
25
75
53
58
94
80
37
59
38
99
11
56
21

12
10

14
11

10
10
14
12
14
12
14
10

12
12
11

12
12
10
11

(o]

11
11
10

10
12
11
11
14

METTT TN ELLLELLLTE T 1TmL LKL LS L

12/2011-12
6/22 8-10
7/22 8-10

11/16 13-15

13/2011-12
8/22 8-10
9/22 8-10
10/22 8-10

12/16 13-15

14/20 11-12

13/16 13-15

15/2011-12

14/16 13-15
11/22 8-10
12/22 8-10
4/12 11-12
5/1211-12

16/20 11-12
13/22 8-10
14/22 8-10
6/12 11-12
7/12 11-12
15/22 8-10
8/12 11-12
16/22 8-10
17/22 8-10
18/22 8-10

17/2011-12
9/12 11-12
19/22 8-10
20/22 8-10
3/10 8-10

10/12 11-12

18/2011-12

11/12 11-12

15/16 13-15
4/10 8-10

13:23
13:26
13:28
13:31
13:31
13:32
13:46
13:50
13:51
13:56
13:56
13:57
14:07
14.08
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:17
14:25
14:28
14:28
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:51
14:52
15:01
15:03
15:06
15:12
15:23
15:28
15:33
15:33



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Stephan Dill

Jai-La Wade

Paliyah Simons
Angelae Heath

Nasje Brockington
Jaire Smith

Keturah Bulford-Trott
Jazz-| Butterfield-Rollins
Trinae Edwards
Matthew Elliott

Kayla Raymond
Jermiah Steede

27
90
78
41
17
82
18
23
32
33
67
84

12
10
11

10

12

10

10
15

C O e T s B s Bl s T o T

19/2011-12
5/10 8-10
12/12 11-12
6/10 8-10
21/22 8-10
20/20 11-12
7/10 8-10
8/10 8-10
9/10 8-10
22/22 8-10
10/10 8-10
16/16 13-15

15:41
15:42
15:54
15:56
16:16
16:32
17:16
17:36
17:37
18:04
20:01
20:32



